
 Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

WEEK11/06- 11/12

11/06

11/07

11/08

11/09

11/10

11/11

11/12

11/06/2022

Prayer Request :

Sermon Title: Joash Wanted to Obey God
Passage: 2 Kings 12; 2 Chronicles 24
Sermon Notes: 

Bible QTin

Bible Reading & QTin

함께 기도해주세요 

   Therefore repent and turn back, 
so that your sins may be 

wiped out
(Acts 3:19)



1. Let's arrive 10 minutes before worship time!
Please help your child worship on time with a ready
mind. Thank you for your cooperation. 

2. Make sure to get a name tag at the check-in booth
That way, your child's attendance will be confirmed. 
If you have a church membership number, please use
it consistently (Don't check in as a guest).

3. Please use offering envelope. 
 Please write your church membership number on                      
(optional) it, thank you!

4. 11/21 is Thanksgiving Sunday. Your child will bring

fresh fruit as a fruit offering along with Thanksgiving

offering. We are planning to put them together and

show our gratitude towards our special staffs who

have been always taking care of our church. 

11/06/2022

 

BMC: 6 verses
Birthday 

celebration
 

Samaritan's Purse
Drive in progress 

 
Thanksgiving 

Sunday
(Fruit Offering)

Samaritan's Purse
ends

 
 
 

     11/06

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11/20

 

 


