WEEK11/06-11/12



BIBLE READING & QTIN

		Bible	QTin
Sun	11/06	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Mon	11/07	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Tues	11/08	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Wed	11/09	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Thurs	11/10	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Fri	11/11	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Sat	11/12	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$



Kids O



**Prayer Request :** 

## 11/06/2022



Sermon Title: Joash Wanted to Obey God Passage: 2 Kings 12; 2 Chronicles 24 Sermon Notes:

Today's Memory Verse

Therefore repent and turn back, so that your sins may be wiped out (Acts 3:19)



 Let's arrive 10 minutes before worship time!
Please help your child worship on time with a ready mind. Thank you for your cooperation.

2. Make sure to get a name tag at the check-in booth That way, your child's attendance will be confirmed. If you have a church membership number, please use it consistently (Don't check in as a guest).

3. Please use offering envelope. Please write your church membership number on (optional) it, thank you!

4. 11/21 is Thanksgiving Sunday. Your child will bring fresh fruit as a fruit offering along with Thanksgiving offering. We are planning to put them together and show our gratitude towards our special staffs who have been always taking care of our church.





11/06

11/20

BMC: 6 verses Birthday celebration

Samaritan's Purse Drive in progress

Thanksgiving Sunday (Fruit Offering) Samaritan's Purse ends